
Business User Email Address Phone Number

P.O. Box 395

McFarland, WI 53558

5303 Fen Oak DR

Madison, WI 53718

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

2001 9th Ave

Vero Beach, FL 32963

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

289 Huntington Drive

Cedarburg, WI 53012

N120 W21350 Freistadt Road

Germantown, WI 53022

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

645 N. 78th St.

Wauwatosa, WI 53213

2400 N Glenville Dr

Richardson, TX 75082

N1292 County Road O

Rubicon, WI 53078

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Jonathan Klaas jonathank@davidjfrank.comDavid J Frank Landscape 
Contracting, Inc. (608) 222-2104

Mike Redmond mredmond@cdcnews.comBidtool (888) 506-7613

Mike 
Pennekamp mike@advancedlandscapellc.comAdvanced Landscape, LLC (608) 838-0346

Contract 7503

Dean Boyers investigations@verizon.comVerizon Business (972) 729-6322

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-314

Jude Mance jude.mance@gmail.comNative Wisconsin Plants & 
Weeds (414) 801-6700

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Kim Larsen larsenkim@earthlink.netDan Larsen Landscaping, Inc. (262) 375-6106

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Anita 
LaCoursiere alacoursiere@atcllc.comATC (608) 877-3539

Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 
Inc. (608) 295-8612

John 
Christenson john.vikingbrothers@yahoo.comViking Bros. LLC (920) 474-4903

3/27/2015
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Contract 7503

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 5320225
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

3/27/2015


